
Tarzan Rehearsal Schedule 
 
November 4 7-9 Cast Meeting 
Monday, November 10 7-9 
Tuesday, November 11 7-9 
Thursday, November 13 7-9 
Wednesday, November 19 7-9 
Thursday, November 20 7-9 
Tuesday, December 2 7-9 
Wednesday, December 3 7-9 
Wednesday, December 10 7-9 
Monday, December 15 7-9 
Tuesday, December 16 7-9 
Monday, January 5 7-9 
Tuesday, January 6 7-9 
Wednesday, January 7 7-9 
Tuesday, January 13 7-9 
Wednesday, January 14 7-9 
Thursday, January 15 7-9 
Tuesday, January 20 7-9 
Wednesday, January 21 7-9 
Thursday, January 22 7-9 
Monday, January 26 7-9 
Tuesday, January 27 7-9 
Wednesday, January 28 7-9 
Thursday, January 29 7-9 
Monday, February 2 7-9 
Tuesday, February 3 7-9 
Wednesday, February 4 7-9 
Monday, February 9 7-9 
Tuesday, February 10 7-9 
Wednesday, February 11 7-9 
Thursday, February 12 7-9 
Sunday, February 15 6-9 
Tuesday, February 17 7-9 
Wednesday, February 18 7-9 
Monday, February 23 7-9 
Tuesday, February 24 7-9 
Wednesday, February 25 7-9 
Thursday, February 26 - 7-9 
 Monday, March 2 7-9 
Tuesday, March 3 7-9 
Wednesday, March 4 7-9 
Thursday, March 5 7-0 



 
  
 
Shows  
Friday, March 6 Call Time 6 pm Show 7:30 pm 
Saturday, March 7Call Time 6 pm Show 7:30 pm 
Sunday, March 8 Call time 12:30 pm Show 2 pm 
Friday, March 13 Call Time 6 pm Show 7:30 pm 
Saturday, March 14 Call Time 6 pm Show 7:30 pm 
Sunday, March 15 Call time 12:30 pm Show 2 pm 
 
Tuesday and Thursday shows may be added on March 10 and 12 depending on casting. 
 


